
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
91 
92 

6 
7 

16 
15 

8 
17 
18 

4 
3 

93 
5 

Name 
Evan Cooley 
Jake Jeffers 
George Argyros 
Ayden Ingratta 
Bruno Ribeiro 
Andre Lagartixa 
Timothy Carel 
Jeshua Alianell 
Brady Golan 
Hudson Potter 
Aiden Potter 
Giovanni Cabrera 
Ava Dobson 

Hometown 
Frankfort Fl 
San Antonio TX 
Newport Beach CA 
Ruthven Canada 
Rio de Janeiro Brazil 
Lisbon Portugal 
Pacific Palisades CA 
The Woodlands tx 
Houston TX 
Lexington KY 
Nashville TN 
Ft Lauderdale Fl 
Franklin WI 

Best Tm 
1:31.5594 
1:31.5700 
1:31.7731 
1:32.4664 
1:32.6957 
1:32.7136 
1:32.8091 
1:33.0287 
1:33.1572 
1:34.5151 
1:35.7968 
1:37.2789 

Diff 

0.0106 
0.2137 
0.9070 
1.1363 
1.1542 
1.2497 
1.4693 
1.5978 
2.9557 
4.2374 
5.7195 

Gap 

0.0106 
0.2031 
0.6933 
0.2293 
0.0179 
0.0955 
0.2196 
0.1285 
1.3579 
1.2817 
1.4821 

Best Spd 
95.898 
95.887 
95.675 
94.958 
94.723 
94.705 
94.607 
94.384 
94.254 
92.899 
91.657 
90.260 

- 

Best Lap 
10 
12 
10 
11 
10 
12 
11 

9 
8 

11 
8 

12 
0 

Laps 
16 
14 
13 
14 
13 
15 
15 
13 
10 
15 
11 
15 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  INDYCAR 

Fall Combine 

USF Juniors 

Practice 1 

Practice (35:00 Time) started at 9:00:00 

IMS Road Course 2.439 miles 

10/21/2023 12:00 


